JCST 18”

Discount
Equipment

www.discount-equipment.com




PARTS FINDER

Search Manual Can't Find Part or

Library For Parts Manual? Request Help
Manual & Lookup Part by Manufacturer,

Search Website
by Part Number

n Numbers - Purchase Model & Description
DIS coun t or Request Quote

Equipment

Search Manuals

Discount-Equipment.com is your online resource for quality parts & equipment.
Florida: 561-964-4949 Outside Florida TOLL FREE: 877-690-3101

Need parts?

Click on this link: http://www.discount-equipment.com/category/5443-parts/ and
choose one of the options to help get the right parts and equipment you are looking
for. Please have the machine model and serial number available in order to help us
get you the correct parts. If you don’t find the part on the website or on once of the
online manuals, please fill out the request form and one of our experienced staff
members will get back to you with a quote for the right part that your machine needs.

We sell worldwide for the brands: Genie, Terex, JLG, MultiQuip, Mikasa, Essick, Whiteman,
Mayco, Toro Stone, Diamond Products, Generac Magnum, Airman, Haulotte, Barreto,
Power Blanket, Nifty Lift, Atlas Copco, Chicago Pneumatic, Allmand, Miller Curber, Skyjack,
Lull, Skytrak, Tsurumi, Husquvarna Target, , Stow, Wacker, Sakai, Mi-T- M, Sullair, Basic,
Dynapac, MBW, Weber, Bartell, Bennar Newman, Haulotte, Ditch Runner, Menegotti,
Morrison, Contec, Buddy, Crown, Edco, Wyco, Bomag, Laymor, Barreto, EZ Trench, Bil-
Jax, F.S. Curtis, Gehl Pavers, Heli, Honda, ICS/PowerGrit, IHI, Partner, Imer, Clipper, MMD,
Koshin, Rice, CH&E, General Equipment, ,AMida, Coleman, NAC, Gradall, Square Shooter,
Kent, Stanley, Tamco, Toku, Hatz, Kohler, Robin, Wisconsin, Northrock, Oztec, Toker TK,
Rol-Air, Small Line, Wanco, Yanmar


http://www.discount-equipment.com/category/5443-parts/
http://www.discount-equipment.com/category/5443-parts/
http://www.discount-equipment.com/page/1517-search-manuals/
http://discount-equipment.com/parts/

REF PARTS DESCRIPCION DESCRIPTION Qry
1 | 0413COO01TF |Guarda Flecha Shaft Guard 1
2 | 0413C0O01GB |Guarda Banda Belt Guard 1
3 | 0413CO01CH [Chasis Frame 1
4 | 0400CO02RD [Chumacera Joper Bracket 2
5 |0413CO01GC |Guia de Corte Cutter Guide 1
6 | 0413PL0O1BM [Base Motor Engine Base 1
7 | OOOORFO1GC [Rueda 3" x 1" Wheel 3" x 1" 1
8 |0413NY01BM |Protector de Nylamid Shield Nylamid 2
9 | TOCD038114 |Tornillo, Hex, 3/8" 1-1/4" Bolt, HexHd, 3/8" x 1-1/4" 8
10 | TOCDO038100 |Tornillo, Hex, 3/8" 1" Bolt, HexHd, 3/8" x 1" 4
11 | TOCDO012112 |Tornillo, Hex, 1/2" x 1-1/2" |Bolt, HexHd, 1/2" x 1-1/2" 8
12 | TOCDO012500 |Tornillo, Hex, 1/2"x 5" Bolt, HexHd, 1/2" x 5" 2
13 | TOCDO038112 |Tornillo, Hex, 3/8" x 1-1/2" |[Bolt, HexHd, 3/8" x 1-1/2" 2
14 | TOCDO056212 |Tornillo, Hex, 5/16" x 2-1/2" (Bolt, HexHd, 5/16" x 2-1/2" 1
15 [RNRX038GAL|Rondana Presion, 3/8" Gal. |Washer Spring, 3/8" 12
16 |RNPX038GAL|Rondana Plana, 3/8" Gal. Washer Plain, 3/8" 18
17 | TCCSO38GAL |Tuerca Seg, 3/8" Lock Nut, 3/8" 9
18 |RNPX012GAL|Rondana Plana, 1/2" Gal. Washer Plain, 1/2" 12
19 [RNRX012GAL|Rondana Presion, 1/2" Gal. |Washer Spring, 1/2" 4

20 | TCCS012GAL |Tuerca Seg, 1/2" Lock Nut, 1/2" 4

21 | TCCNO12GAL [Tuerca, 1/2" Nut, 1/2" 2

22 | TCCNO38GAL|Tuerca, 3/8" Nut, 3/8" 1

23 | TCCSO56GAL |Tuerca Seg, 5/16" Lock Nut, 5/16" 1




WATER TANK

NP ‘§§} 6
S X
S8
N ]
34 35, ¢ S )
\ Qy S 7
¥ -
34 35\ M
S ®\32
REF PARTS DESCRIPCION DESCRIPTION Qry
1 | 0413CO03TA [Palanca Lever 2
2 | O400COO1FR | Freno Brake 1
3 | 0406LAOITE |Llave Wrench 1
4 | 0413CO01CA |Tapa superior Tanque Tank Top Cover 1
5 | 0413COO01TA [Tanque de Agua Water Tank 1
6 | 0413COO02TA [Tapa trasera Tanque Back Tank Top 1
7 | 0413CO01MA |Maneral Handle 1
8 | 0413LA01CA |Cajon Console Weldment 1
9 | O00ORFO1CA [Tacometro Tachometer 1
10 | 0000RFOIMA |Pufio para Manubrio Handle Grip 2
11 | OOOORFOSTA |Tapon Tanque de Agua 2-1/4" |2-1/4" Ratchet cap no vent w/ tether 1
12 | 0200KIO1GA | Push Stop Completo Shroud Assy Push Stop 1
13 | OOOORFO9TA |Resorte 7/16" Spring 7/16" 1
14 | 0000RFO7TA |Codo 1/4" 90° Elbow 90°, 1/4" 1
15 | OO00RF10TA |Niple 1/4" x 4" Niple 1/4" x 4" 1
16 | OOOORF11TA |Reductor 1/4"-1/2" Reduction Bushing 1/4-1/2" 1
17 | OOOORFO1TA | Codo Pipa90° 1/2" Pipe Elbow 90° 1/2" 1
18 | OO00ORFO2TA | Llave de paso 1/2" Ball Valve 1/2" 1
19 | 0O000RF12TA |Conexion Espiga 1/2"-1/4" Dowel 1/2" - 1/4" 1
20 | 0413RFO1SA [Manguera 1/4" x 29-1/2" Plastic Hose 1/4" x 29-1/2" 1
21 |0401RFO1SA [Conexidén "Y" 1/4" Y, 1/4" 1
22 | 0413RFO2SA [Manguera 1/4" x 17-3/4" Plastic Hose 1/4" x 17-3/4" 2
23 | TOCD014034 |Tornillo Hex, 1/4" x 3/4" Bolt HexHd, 1/4" x 3/4" 2
24 | RNPX014GAL |Rondana Plana, 1/4" Washer Plain, 1/4" 4
25 | TCCSO14GAL [Tuerca Seg, 1/4" Lock Nut, 1/4" 4
26 | TOCT014112 [Tornillo Allen, 1/4" x 1-1/2" Bolt Allen HD, 1/4" x 1-1/2" 2
27 |[RNPX012GAL |Rondana Plana, 1/2" Washer Plain, 1/2" 8
28 | RNPX038NOR [ Rodana negra, 3/8" Washer Plain, 3/8" 3
29 |0000RFO1FR Resorte 3/8" x 1" Spring, 3/8" x 1" 1
30 | TCCSO38GAL |Tuerca Seg,3/8" Lock Nut, 3/8" 13
31 | TOCD038114 |Tornillo Hex, 3/8" x 1-1/4" Bolt HexHd, 3/8" x1-1/4" 2
32 | RNPX038GAL [Rondana Plana, 3/8" Washer Plain, 3/8" 16
33 | TOCD038034 |Tornillo Hex, 3/8" x 3/4" Bolt HexHd, 3/8" x 3/4" 1
34 | TOCD038100 |Tornillo Hex, 3/8" x 1" Bolt HexHd, 3/8" x 1" 10
35 | RNRX038GAL |Rondana Presion, 3/8" Washer Spring, 3/8" 10
36 | OOOORF13TA [Racor Fijo Hembra 1/2" x 3/4" [Swivel Adapter 1/2" NPT (F) x 3/4" GHT (F) 1

/
o

20




BLADE SHAFT/GUARD

REF PARTS DESCRIPCION DESCRIPTION QrTy
1 TOCDO12112 |Tornillo, Hex, 1/2" x 1-1/2" Bolt, HexHd, 1/2" x 1-1/2" 1
2 RNRX012GAL |Rondana Presion, 1/2" Washer Spring, 1/2" 2
3 |POFG3121003R| Polea Flecha Disco 3-1/2"x1" 3 ranuras | Pulley, Blade shaft, 3-1/2" x 1" 3 Grooves 1
4 OPFR0O56056 |[Opresor Allen 5/16" x 5/16" Set Screw, 5/16" x 5/16" 2
5 0406CR0O3CO |Guasa Externaincluye perno Outside Blade Collar Includes Pin 2
6 0406CR0O2CO |Guasa Interna Inside Blade Collar 2
7 TOCDO012200 |Tornillo, Hex, 1/2" x 2" Bolt, HexHd, 1/2" x 2" 4
8 0400CUO01CO |[Cufia 1/4" x 2" Key 1/4" x 2" 3
9 0413CR0O1CO [Flecha Disco Blade Shaft 1
10 | RNPX012GAL |Rondana Plana, 1/2" Washer Plain, 1/2" 8
11 | TCCSO12GAL |Tuerca, Seg, 1/2" Lock Nut, 1/2" 4
12 | TOCDO014100 | Tornillo Hex, 1/4" x 1" Bolt HexHd, 1/4" x 1" 2
13 | RNPX014NOR |Rondana Plana, 1/4" Washer Plain, 1/4" 4
14 | OOOORFO02GD | Lodera Guarda Disco Mud Splash 1
15 | TCCSO014GAL | Tuerca Seg, 1/4" Lock Nut, 1/4" 2
16 | 0413CO01GD |Guarda Disco Blade Guard 1
17 |0000BN3VX315|Banda 3VX315 Belt 3VX315 3




TRANSMISSION ASSY




REF PARTS DESCRIPCION DESCRIPTION QryYy
1 OOOORFO1TR |Catarina 35B12 Sprocket 35B12 1
2 OPCQO014014 [OpresorSet 1/4" x 1/4" SCR 1/4"-20x 1/4" Set Cup 3
3 0407CO01RO |Rodillo Roller 2
4 O0OCHPA2034 |[Chumacera 3/4" Bearing 3/4" 2
5 OOOORFO2TR |[Catarina 35B48 Sprocket 35B48 1
6 OOOORFO3TR |Eslabon Master Link 1
7 OOOORFO4TR |Cadena #35 Chain #35 1
8 0407CUO1TR [Cufia 3/16" x 2" Key 3/16" x 2" 3
9 0407CO01TR |[Flecha Transmision Transmission JackShaft 1
10 | TOCDO038200 |Tornillo Hex, 3/8" x 2" Bolt,HexHd, 3/8" x 2" 2
11 | RNPX038GAL [Rondana Plana, 3/8" Washer Plain, 3/8" 24
12 | TCCSO038GAL |[TuercaSeg, 3/8" Lock Nut, 3/8" 5
13 | 0407CO02TR |Base Transmision Transmission Weldment 1
14 | TOCDO038300 |Tornillo Hex, 3/8" x 3" Bolt, HexHd, 3/8" x 3" 1
15 | TOCDO012112 |Tornillo Hex, 1/2" x 1-1/2" |Bolt, HexHd, 1/2" x 1-1/2" 2
16 | RNRX012GAL [Rondana Presion, 1/2" Washer Spring, 1/2" 2
17 | RNPX012GAL [RondanaPlana, 1/2" Washer Plain, 1/2" 2
18 | 0407COO03TR |Transmision Transmission 1
19 | OOOORFO5TR ([Cuiia Media Luna #3 #3 Woodruff Key 3
20 | 0407CO04TR |Palanca Control Control Lever 1
21 | RNRXO038GAL |Rondana Presion, 3/8" Washer Spring, 3/8" 1
22 | TCCNO38GAL [Tuerca, 3/8" Nut, 3/8" 3
23 | O0407FGO1TR |Polea Transmision Trans Pulley 1
24 | RNPX014NOR |Rondana Plana, 1/4" Washer Plain, 1/4" 1
25 | TOCDO014034 |Tornillo Hex, 1/4" x 3/4" Bolt, HexHd, 1/4" 3/4" 1
26 | 0407CRO1TR |Soporte Idler Arm 1
27 | TOCDO038112 [Tornillo Hex, 3/8" x 1-1/2" [Bolt, HexHd, 3/8" x 1-1/2" 7
28 | 0407CRO1TR |Polealoca Idler Pulley 1
29 | OOOORFO6TR |Sello de Chumacera Sealed Bearing 1
30 | OOOORFO7TR |Resorte 2-1/2" Spring 2-1/2" 1
31 | SC36200NOR" |Chaveta 3/16" x 2" Pin 3/16" x 2" Cotter 1
32 | 00O0OBN3VX500 [Banda 3V X500 Belt 3V X500 1
33 | RNRXO014GAL |Rondana Presion, 1/4" Washer Spring, 1/4" 1
34 | 0407COO06TR |Buje Espaciador Bushing Spacer 1
35 [ SMOO100EXT [Seguro Omega Omega Insurance 1
36 | TOCDO038212 |Tornillo Hex, 3/8" x 2-1/2" |Bolt, HexHd, 3/8" x 2-1/2" 1
37 | OOOORFO7RD |PerillaBola Ball Knob 1
38 | 0407CO02CN | Palanca de accionamiento [Engagement Lever 1
39 | 0407COO03CN |Palanca Transmision Transmission Engage Lever | 2




RAISE AXLE ASSY

REF PART DESCRIPCION DESCRIPTION QrYy
1 | OOOORFO7RD |PerillaBola Ball Knob 1
2 | TOCD012212 |Tornillo Hex, 1/2" x 2-1/2" Bolt HexHd, 1/2" x 2-1/2" 1
3 | 0413COO01RD |Flecha Indicadora Guide Shaft 1
4 | 0413COO1TE [Tornillo Elevador Raise Screw 1
5 | RNPX034GAL |Rondana Plana, 3/4" Washer Plain, 3/4" 9
6 | 0413COO02TE |Tubo Elevador Raising Screw Tube 1
7 | SC18112NOR | Chaveta 1/8" X 1/2" Cotter Pin, 1/8" x 1/2" 4
8 | OOOORDO5RD |Rueda 5" x 2" Wheel 5" x 2" 2
9 |RNPX012NOR|Rondana Plana, 1/2" Washer Plain, 1/2" 2
1 10 | RNRX012GAL [Rondana de Presion, 1/2" Washer Spring, 1/2" 2
\® TOCDO012100 [Tornillo Hex, 1/2" x 1" Bolt, HexHd, 1/2" x 1" 2
OOOORDO6RD |Rueda 6" x 2" Wheel 6" x 2" 2
0413CO02RD [Ensamble Rodada Axle Assembly 1
2 OPFR056056 |Opresor Allen, 5/16" x 5/16" |Set Screw , 5/16" x 5/16" 1




ENGINE

REF PART DESCRIPCION DESCRIPTION Qry
1 | MGHO13CFGX390|Motor Honda 13 HP/ Filtron Ciclon [Engine, Honda 13 HP/Filter | 1
2 OPFR0O56056 |Opresor Allen 5/16" x 5/16" Set Screw, 5/16" x 5/16" 2
3 TOCDO038200 [Tornillo Hex, 3/8" x 2" Bolt, HexHd, 3/8" x 2" 4
4 RNPX038GAL |Rondana Plana, 3/8" Washer Plain, 3/8" 8
5 TCCS038GAL |Tuerca Seg, 3/8" Lock Nut, 3/8" 4
6 POFG3121003R (Polea 3-1/2"x 1" Pulley 3-1/2" x 1" 1




PARTS FINDER

Search Manual Can't Find Part or

Library For Parts Manual? Request Help
Manual & Lookup Part by Manufacturer,

Search Website
by Part Number

n Numbers - Purchase Model & Description
DIS coun t or Request Quote

Equipment

Search Manuals

Discount-Equipment.com is your online resource for quality parts & equipment.
Florida: 561-964-4949 Outside Florida TOLL FREE: 877-690-3101

Need parts?

Click on this link: http://www.discount-equipment.com/category/5443-parts/ and
choose one of the options to help get the right parts and equipment you are looking
for. Please have the machine model and serial number available in order to help us
get you the correct parts. If you don’t find the part on the website or on once of the
online manuals, please fill out the request form and one of our experienced staff
members will get back to you with a quote for the right part that your machine needs.

We sell worldwide for the brands: Genie, Terex, JLG, MultiQuip, Mikasa, Essick, Whiteman,
Mayco, Toro Stone, Diamond Products, Generac Magnum, Airman, Haulotte, Barreto,
Power Blanket, Nifty Lift, Atlas Copco, Chicago Pneumatic, Allmand, Miller Curber, Skyjack,
Lull, Skytrak, Tsurumi, Husquvarna Target, , Stow, Wacker, Sakai, Mi-T- M, Sullair, Basic,
Dynapac, MBW, Weber, Bartell, Bennar Newman, Haulotte, Ditch Runner, Menegotti,
Morrison, Contec, Buddy, Crown, Edco, Wyco, Bomag, Laymor, Barreto, EZ Trench, Bil-
Jax, F.S. Curtis, Gehl Pavers, Heli, Honda, ICS/PowerGrit, IHI, Partner, Imer, Clipper, MMD,
Koshin, Rice, CH&E, General Equipment, ,AMida, Coleman, NAC, Gradall, Square Shooter,
Kent, Stanley, Tamco, Toku, Hatz, Kohler, Robin, Wisconsin, Northrock, Oztec, Toker TK,
Rol-Air, Small Line, Wanco, Yanmar


http://www.discount-equipment.com/category/5443-parts/
http://www.discount-equipment.com/category/5443-parts/
http://www.discount-equipment.com/page/1517-search-manuals/
http://discount-equipment.com/parts/



